
gin RETURN BY MONDAY, NOVEMBER 29 

FinaD 1993 Diviision iiill Cumuiative Footbaii Statistics Report 
Institution FltchburR S t a t e ColleRe for 9 

(Do not include postseason games ) I 
Head coach Mike Woessner 

(numt>er) 
games 

' Conference name New England Footbal l l Conference 

Full season record. 

Conference record 

- 8 - 1 
(won) 

0 
(lost) 

8 
(tied) 

Ptaier 
Code 

\ 

iL 

3 

First and last name 

Chad Sial th 

J a c k N a y l o r 

Ma t t K i g g l n s 

C h r i s Mahaney 

Owen B^rd 

B i l l VonHandorf 

S t e v e N e l s o n 

C h a r l i e Ambroult 

K r i s Quinn 

F rank T r i o l o 

J a s o n B l o r k 

Shaun Dann 

Tom P a y t o a 

C h r i s Coutu 

TEAM TOTALS 

Cl 

SR 

FR 

JR 

FR 

JR 

FR 

SO 

FR 

FR 

FR 

FR 

JR 

' '•t 

FR 

OPPONENTTOTALS | 

Pot 

EIB 

K 

m. 
ilB 

OE 

WR 

[}B 

DB 

rE 
R.B 

DB 

DB 

TJE 

DB 

a 

8 

9 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

RUSHiNG 

Ruslies 

86 

98 

6 

50 

39 

312 

439 

Nat 

267 

I 

227 

9 

- 1 7 4 

1 

160 
I 
J 

448 

1286 

TDt 

3 

3 

,̂  

3 

3 

1 

6 

PASSING 

Att 

199 

225 

If 189 

Comp 

69 

76 

83 

Int 

14 

19 

13 

Yarili 

616 

682 

TDs 

3 

3 

1 1 3 1 1 0 

TOTALOFF 

Playt 

86 

98 

6 

249 

39 

537 

628 

Yanlt 

267 

227 

9 

swz. 

160 

1130 

2417 

1 
1 

RECElUlNO 

No 

14 

14 

10 

10 

4 

3 

76 

83 

Yanlt] 

139 

176 

134 

53 

34 

- 4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 8 2 • 

1 1 3 1 i 

TDt 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

3 

10 

}^mitn m 
No 

1 

4 

2 

3 

13 

19 

Yanlt 

67 

11 

10 

7 

131 

216 

TDa 

1 

j J 

No 
PUNTING 

Yanlt 

84 2437 

0 59 1973 

(won) 

PUNTRETURNS 

No 

7 

11 

22 
42 

Yanli 

37 

87 

157 

370 

TDt 

^ 

0 

(lost) (Wed) 

KO RETURNS 1 

No 

1 

1 

9 

3 

39 

0 18 

Yanlt 

14 

133 

91 

700 

353 

TDt 

0 

0 

Team 
Totals 

OWN 

OPPS 

FIRST DOWNS 
Rusli 

25 

76 

{ Pass 

29 

43 

Pen 

12 

11 

Total 

66 

130 

PENALTIES 
No 

50 

82 

Yards 

448 

651 

FUMBLES 
No 

20 

25 

1^1 

10 

11 

SCORING 
Defensive X Pts 

Kick Reiums 
Alt 

2 

0 

Made 

1 

0 

Int 
Att 

1 

0 

lulade 

0 

0 

Saf 

1 

1 

PUNTS 
HadBllcd 

1 

1 

3 

0 

FUM ILE RETURNS 
No 

0 

3 

Yards 

0 

57 

TD 

0 

2 

Kick Retums 
Player 

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE EXTRA POINT RETURNS 
Interceptions 

Att Made Player 

Mike Barrv 

I M P O R T A N T The national per game ranlt 
ings a re b a s e d on g a m e s a n ind iv idua l 
actually plays It is a game played if he is 
in the I ineup for even one play whether or 
not he touches the bail 

Totai 
TDt 

4 

1 

1 

1 

3 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

ottentive X Pts 

Kicta 
Att 

9 

^ 2 _ 

l32 22 

IMade 

5 

-5_ 

» 

Run/Patt 
Att 

0 
10 

Made 

0 

Field Goalt 
Att 

5 

_ i _ 

3 12 

Made 

1 

1 

Total 
Pointi 

24 

8 

6 

6 

6 

0 

18 

0 

0 

6 

0 

0 
0 

0 

( ^ 

.4 ?M 

NCAA 0550-10/93 



w%^ 
OPPONENT 

1 Western NE'^'' 

2 Framlngham Sc _14 
) ' ^ 

OWN OPP 
.-rSCORE SCORE 

tr 
3 Westf ie ld S C^ 
4 Bridgewater St 0 

5 Worcester S ^ ^ ^ l 

6 Mass Marit Irfe 16 

12 

17 

14 

49 

35 

18 

H 

A 

H 

A 

H 

A 

1993 RESULTS 

ATTEND 
SITE ANCE 

850 

583 

640 

2100 

353 

500 

11 

OWN 
OPPONENT ^^^^^ORE 

UMass-Darttnouth^ yo 
8 Maine M a r l ^ f i s 

9 UMass-Bostofl^^ 2 

10 

OPP 
SCORE SITE 

12 H 

45 

18 

For site use H for home A for away and N for neutral 

ATTEND
ANCE 
641 

453 

276 

1993 LONG PLAYS 
Please list your players with the following mmimums rushing and passing - 80 yards, interception and kickoff returns - 90 
yards punt retums - 80 yards punts - 70 yards, field goals - 45 yards Fonvard pass plays should show combined yardage of 
pass and run, listing passer first, then the receiver 

Yards Own player(s) Opponent Type of play Scored'^ 
94 Chad Smith Worcester S t a t e run yes 

(Mm) 
80 

500 

55 
300 

80 
35 

500 
7 

15 
275 

5 

5 
200 
250 

40 
400 

(Mm) 
105 
750 

90 
600 

80 
45 

550 
7 

35 
25 
10 

List any playe 
in parenthese 
e g 1990-93 
TOTAL OFFI 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RECEIVING 
Catches 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
RUNBACKS 
Interceptions (No) 
Punt-retum yards 
Kickoff-return yards 
ALL-PURPOSE 
Plays 
Yards 

TOTAL OFFENSE 
Plays 
Yards 
RUSHING 
Rushes 
Net yards 
PASSING 
Attempts 
Completions 
Yards 
Touchdown passes 
MISCELI ANEOUS 
Total first downs 
Penalties 
Fumbles lost 

rs in the following cate 
s Statistics should no 

ENSE (7.000 vards) 

RUSHING (3.800 yards) 

PASSING (325 completions) 

1993 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
List onlv those surpassing the mmimums shown at left 

Total Player 

1993 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HIGHS 
Total Opponent 

Opponent 
1 

1 

' 

' 

1 

CAREER LEADERS 
jgones who completed their careers in 1993 and sunsassed anv of the mmimums indicated 
t include postseason games Under "Years, list the actual seasons of varsity competition, 

Years Games Plays Yards 

Years 

RECEIVING (190 catches) circieDosmon (WR SEFLTEWBRB) 

PUNTING (M 

SCORING (N 

m IOO punts} 

Im 275Doints) 

INTERCEPTIONS (Mm 25 mterceotions) 

FIELD GOALS (Mm 35 made) 

Years Games 

Games Att 

Years 

Years 

Years Games 

Years 

Years 

Rushes 

Comp 

Games 

Games 

TDs 

Games 

Games 

Net Yards 

lnt 

Catches 

Punts 

PATs 

Int 

Att 

Yards 

Yards 

Yards 

FGs 

Yards 

Made 

TD 

TD 

TD 

Avg 

Pts 

TD 

Long 


